Best time from 01/08/2018 to 31/08/2018 23.59.59

N. NickName Pass time Date/Time Type  VipCode Pilot class Veicle class  Track
1 POPO 35,971 14/08/2018 20.28.04 M 024500019072 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
2 PHANTOM 36,453 14/08/2018 20.31.15 M 024500018385 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
3 KESY 36,483 14/08/2018 20.32.09 M 024500015535 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
4 C.CARLO 36,515 24/08/2018 19.13.27 M 024500015344 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
5 RAFF 36,575 01/08/2018 22.17.41 M 024500018113 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
6 OL CAPO 36,79 18/08/2018 17.24.38 M 024500010528 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
7 DAVIDE 36,848 18/08/2018 17.28.33 M 024500019809 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
8 MATTEINO 36,883 25/08/2018 22.58.08 M 024500019033 PLANET KART SODIRSXPRO PLANET KART
9 G.CRISTIAN 36,921 05/08/2018 1.24.55 M 024500016507 PLANET KART SODI RSXPRO PLANET KART
10 KILLER 37,134 25/08/2018 22.59.58 M 024500018468 PLANET KART SODI RSXPRO PLANET KART
11 S.FABRIZIO 37,313 14/08/2018 20.09.28 M 024500019775 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
12 GIANPHELP 37,341 01/08/2018 22.15.38 M 024500019695 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
13 TACIO 37,395 09/08/2018 21.28.46 M 024500017817 PLANET KART SODIRSXPRO PLANET KART
14 FUNGO 37,402 18/08/2018 17.25.05 M 024500016971 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
15 LORY 37,42 01/08/2018 22.12.14 M 024500019446 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
16 CASTE70 37,431 01/08/2018 22.14.46 M 024500019447 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
17 PONCH 37,434 01/08/2018 22.16.30 M 024500019661 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
18 MARIOC20 37,46 01/08/2018 22.18.07 M 024500019448 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
19 TONE 37,502 31/08/2018 23.14.07 M 024500018049 PLANET KART SODI RSXPRO PLANET KART
20 CONTRI 37,519 14/08/2018 20.08.53 M 024500019774 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
21 SIMONE 37,553 31/08/2018 23.39.03 M 024500019511 PLANET KART SODIRSXPRO PLANET KART
22 C.MARCO 37,599 24/08/2018 19.07.48 M 024500015635 PLANET KART SODI GT5PRO PLANET KART
23 PATRICK 37,607 24/08/2018 20.02.17 M PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
24 SOCA89 37,648 14/08/2018 20.31.39 M 024500017082 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
25 SERGIO 37,723 25/08/2018 23.36.55 M PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
26 SIMONE 37,727 01/08/2018 22.13.38 M 024500019658 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
27 OL CAPO 37,792 18/08/2018 16.18.10 M 024500010528 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
28 MIRCOLIK 37,796 01/08/2018 23.26.09 M 024500019483 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
29 CELE90 37,797 19/08/2018 15.56.07 M 024500019001 PLANET KART SODIRSXPRO PLANET KART
30 FRANCY 37,841 31/08/2018 23.16.42 M 024500019863 PLANET KART SODI RSX PRO PLANET KART
31 DAVIDE 37,894 18/08/2018 16.47.19 M PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
32 L.GABRIELE 37,898 02/08/2018 23.40.31 M 024500019705 PLANET KART SODI RSXPRO PLANET KART
33 NICOLASCATTAN 37,9 31/08/2018 20.25.49 M 024500019861 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
34 ALFRISH 37,983 09/08/2018 20.39.12 M 024500017845 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
35 MARCO 37,986 25/08/20181.01.41 M PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
36 TITA 37,989 09/08/2018 20.36.35 M 024500018134 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
37 PALA 38,012 18/08/2018 17.27.14 M 024500019799 PLANET KART SODI GT5 PRO PLANET KART
38 LORENZO 38,025 01/08/2018 22.42.50 M PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
39 FUNGO 38,06 18/08/2018 16.46.45 M 024500016971 PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
40 LUCA 38,068 25/08/2018 1.04.29 M PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
41 ALESSANDRO 38,108 25/08/2018 19.21.09 M PLANET KART STANDARD PLANET KART
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25/08/2018 18.49.23

31/08/2018 21.40.28
21/08/2018 21.45.43
25/08/2018 15.25.19
29/08/2018 22.43.55
19/08/2018 17.56.04
31/08/2018 17.47.45
31/08/2018 23.31.36
26/08/2018 22.16.19
12/08/2018 15.16.20
11/08/2018 23.00.38

LT £2 £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £ (L £ gL (LR LT £ £ £ £ L £ £ L £ 25 KL

LT 2 £ £ £ £ £ £ L

024500016949

024500017925

024500018937

024500019772

024500017876
024500019769

024500019859

024500010873
024500019515
024500019201

024500016144
024500017499
024500018385
024500017876
024500016674
024500016674

024500019168
024500005264
024500019515
024500016818
024500018480
024500019655

024500015825

024500019197

024500019865
024500015530
024500018790
024500016983

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

JUNIOR PRO
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO

SODI GT5 PRO
PK

SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
PK

SODI GT5 PRO
JUNIOR

SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

JUNIOR

SODI RSX PRO
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

09/09/2018 16.19.41



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

GABRY
+10 GRIGIO
STE

+ 5 P.VALENTINO

A.PAOLO
+ 5 MARK
ARIANNA
+10 SHER
+ 10 PESCA
ANDREA
G.ANDREA
FELPA
S.MARCO
MANUEL
CRISTIAN

+0 THE
PUNISHER

CNSAS
ALESSANDRO
DAMO

+0 GIUSEPPE

+ 30 LASTRANGE

FRENK

STE

KILLER
KIKANINAC
PRIMO
EMILSTYLE
LORY
PIETRO

IL GIOVANE
VIRGY92
ALE

DAMO
SIMON

AD
LC_CICCIO 05
LORY
S.ROBERTO
JACK
KIKKO2346
Z.MATTEO
COOPER
MATTI

Best time from 01/08/2018 to 31/08/2018 23.59.59

43,205
43,205
43,218
43,244
43,287
43,297
43,311
43,353
43,366
43,417

43,44
43,452
43,543
43,635
43,722
43,725

43,774
43,795
43,837
43,857
43,918
43,981
44,008
44,01
44,034
44,038
44,163
44,249
44,272
44,315
44,338
44,367
44,4
44,411
44,421
44,424
44,495
44,537
44,539
44,547
44,605
44,61
44,631

12/08/2018 15.11.10
29/08/2018 22.50.17
11/08/2018 22.56.01
29/08/2018 23.59.59
05/08/2018 22.38.12
29/08/2018 22.58.00
19/08/2018 17.54.50
29/08/2018 19.55.27
29/08/2018 22.00.53
25/08/2018 14.28.33
12/08/2018 15.14.50
12/08/2018 15.15.39
14/08/2018 22.56.05
09/08/2018 18.41.26
14/08/2018 23.01.15
29/08/2018 23.56.51

21/08/2018 23.13.25
25/08/2018 15.59.17
11/08/2018 22.56.52
18/08/2018 21.23.14
29/08/2018 20.00.50
09/08/2018 18.37.48
11/08/2018 22.36.28
12/08/2018 22.56.06
25/08/2018 18.45.42
21/08/2018 20.55.07
10/08/2018 20.19.05
28/08/2018 20.37.24
05/08/2018 19.27.11
22/08/2018 18.13.54
21/08/2018 20.54.21
14/08/2018 22.34.18
11/08/2018 22.36.27
08/08/2018 21.56.58
18/08/2018 22.03.39
01/08/2018 21.52.51
28/08/2018 23.06.11
22/08/2018 22.24.44
14/08/2018 19.54.47

19/08/2018 0.03.09
18/08/2018 18.34.21
26/08/2018 16.07.16
16/08/2018 22.01.32

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

LT £ £ £g £2EL£ £ £ E£ £ £ £ L £ E£LgEZLTEZ£CPTEELETEEELTETELLECKL

024500014533
024500019198
024500017992
024500019207
024500015530
024500019039

024500016842
024500018039

024500017752
024500019177
024500018854
024500019718
024500000892
024500019167

024500017803

024500017991
024500017922
024500018730
024500019717
024500017992
024500018468

024500012989
024500019655
024500019446
024500019592
024500019796
024500011269
024500018563
024500017991
024500019745
024500017923
024500019641
024500019446
024500017543
024500017718
024500019816
024500019257
024500018790
024500019801

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
JUNIOR

SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI RSX PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO

STANDARD
JUNIOR

SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI RSX PRO
SODI RSX PRO
STANDARD
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
SODI RSX PRO
SODI RSX PRO
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
SODI RSX PRO
STANDARD
JUNIOR PRO
SODI RSX PRO
STANDARD
SODI RSX PRO
STANDARD

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

291
292
293
294
295
296

297
298
299
300

GHEZA
CASTE70
JESOO
MARIOC20
ANDRY
CASTE70
G.DANIEL
BONA
MARIOC20
PIERINO
BAZ2.7
ADRIANO
M.MARCO
CICCIO
VALENTINA
D.DAVIDE
SHARK
CARLO
MR.WHITE
ALEX

+30 ALEXX
MORIS

AL MAT
+30 ALEXX
ARMANDO
CAMUNO
MR.POREP
STEFANO G.
KEKE
FABRIZIO D.
FRECCIA
CARLO P.

IL CAPPELLAIO
MATTO

JESOO
PIERI
SPIKE46

NANOMALEFICO

J.JASMIN

GILLES
VILLENEUVE

LIES
PISO
DADE
GHIGO

Best time from 01/08/2018 to 31/08/2018 23.59.59

44,644
44,697
44,7
44,711
44,769
44,808
44,826
44,831
44,841
44,872
44,898
44,927
44,946
44,96
45
45,007
45,013
45,013
45,013
45,025
45,056
45,073
45,078
45,103
45,112
45,117
45,151
45,163
45,195
45,208
45,219
45,252
45,272

45,293
45,3
45,3

45,301

45,32

45,322

45,332
45,348
45,372
45,386

14/08/2018 22.46.22
28/08/2018 23.05.35
24/08/2018 18.28.51
28/08/2018 23.06.13
16/08/2018 23.41.57
28/08/2018 20.38.14
12/08/2018 22.13.28
02/08/2018 22.26.12
28/08/2018 20.39.28
24/08/2018 21.31.47
16/08/2018 23.15.22
23/08/2018 19.57.41
03/08/2018 17.42.43

16/08/2018 0.09.14
31/08/2018 20.03.16
22/08/2018 21.24.38
03/08/2018 23.38.09
21/08/2018 20.37.50
28/08/2018 22.01.27
25/08/2018 16.42.23
28/08/2018 20.54.24
28/08/2018 22.29.37
14/08/2018 23.13.00
26/08/2018 17.43.07
10/08/2018 20.17.51
23/08/2018 21.20.32
03/08/2018 23.35.04
03/08/2018 22.40.29
02/08/2018 22.25.29
03/08/2018 22.38.51
28/08/2018 22.33.24
03/08/2018 22.40.20
12/08/2018 17.21.30

15/08/2018 1.05.43
05/08/2018 23.24.52
19/08/2018 0.07.06
16/08/2018 23.13.19
24/08/2018 22.30.43
23/08/2018 21.08.17

19/08/2018 15.28.00
24/08/2018 23.37.52
26/08/2018 19.29.43
14/08/2018 19.57.58

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

= 2 £ 2 £ £

= 2 £ £

024500017365
024500019447
024500019795
024500019448
024500015115
024500019447
024500019180
024500015220
024500019448

024500019804

024500018030

024500019798
024500014120

024500019856

024500016940
024500019851
024500019786
024500016940

024500018159
024500018462

024500019704

024500019849

024500018996

024500019795
024500016555
024500019762
024500012591
024500018100
024500015111

024500005301
024500019834
024500019673

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

STANDARD
SODI RSX PRO
SODI RSX PRO
SODI RSX PRO
STANDARD
STANDARD
SODI RSX PRO
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
JUNIOR
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

STANDARD
SODI GT5 PRO
SODI RSX PRO
STANDARD
SODI RSX PRO
SODI RSX PRO

STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
JUNIOR PRO

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART

PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
PLANET KART
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